ELLIE COUNTER STOOL - 24" ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 10F 3
Read this instruction carefully. See hardware and furniture part list for guidance.

Be sure all parts are complete before assembly. Place all wooden furniture PART LIST HARDSVC\:/AREC%IST Ty

parts on a clean and flat soft surface to prevent from being scratched. ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry || ITEM DESCRIPTION
Follow the figure to start assembling. A |SEAT 1PC 1 |JCBC BOLT M6 x 20mm 98 PCS
B |LEG 4 PCS 2 | M6 FLAT WASHER ® | 8Pcs
CAUTION : 1. Do not FULLY - TIGHTEN the nuts or nut bolts until they are ready for assembly. C |LEG suPPORT 1PC 3 | M6 SPRING WASHER & | 8 PCS
2. Do not OVER - TIGHTEN the nuts or bolts to avoid causing damages to the thread. 4 | WOOD SCREW M4 x 38mm awmd | 8 PCS
3. Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children. 5 | M4 ALLEN KEY (BALL SHAPE) N\ 1PC
6 SCREW DECORATIVE CAP @ 4 PCS

NOTE : THE LIST AND QUANTITY SHOWN ARE FOR 1 UNIT ASSEMBLY. -DIA 13mm (GOLD)
Tools needed : Screwdriver (not provided).
STEP 1
STEP 1.1

Don't screw tight

((((7

««j
(=)




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 2 OF 3

STEP 2

N:\\

. B = g
Bl

B **Finish step 2,
Please screw tight the

step 1 bolts.




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

30F3

STEP 3

STEP 4




WOJ YSNO3AXNT MMM @ 3UljuQ
1Sd INdS — INV6 « Aepli4 01 Aepuolp
9€68-G89-GG8-T « OIXN1-89-GS8-T « 808E€-6CL-VTL :[PL
:Juswilieda 921A49S JaW01SND 03X NT 10BIUO)

4311vV134 OL 102Nd0dd NdN13Y¥ 1ON Od 3ISv3Ild
i9JemplieH Jo slied SUISSIAl ¢SuoIsany A|quiassy aneH

"49]1e134 3}JOAR) UINOA UM M3IIASI SIS G YUIM Sh 1ed 0} Juswow e e} asea|d ‘onpouid ano yum
Addey aJe noA j| “1onpoad pue 331A13S J2WOISNI JUD|[IXD dpPIN0Ad 0] DALIIS 3\ “NOA woJy Jeay 0} 9n0| M

papuswwodal aJe synpe oM} ‘Ajquuasse JO 9Sed pue J91se} 104 e

1onpoud o1 a3ewep Jo/pue Ainful ploAe 01 10npoud ay3 Sulljl] USYM S4B pUB UOIINBI 3S »
2JempJey Jo sued

[lews SuipJedsip Ajjeiuapiode ploAe 03 pa1a|dwod s Ajquiasse |13un sjelalew 3upped ||e 9AeS e

uaJp|iyo wou Aeme 1day aq pjnoys yaiym sued [jews urejuod Aew agexoed siyl e

1oNnpoud siyl Jo4 papn|oul 30U dJe ey} papadu S|001 g IY3iw 343y} 18y} 910N e

Ajqwasse 3ujuui3aq 21042q papn|oul aJe aiempJey pue siied [|B 1By dOaYD) e

Ajgwasse 03 Jolid suoI13dNJISUl ||e pedJ 9Sed|d e

JONIYI43Y FJYNLN4 HO4 NOILIONYLSNI SIHL JAVS ANV AV

youne| 1onposd maN -

sajepdn 1onpoad ainng -

1oddns pasueyua pue juapiyy -
:WoJ) 12U ||IM NOA

/43151894 /wod°esnoaxn|//:sdny
Mueaiepn 104 Aepo) 1onpoud 1noA 1935189y

o
lin

SNOILINYLSNI ATaINISSY

o32XM 1



